
L L

N N

INPUT G G OUTPUT
Cross Round Head Screw

M3*8   2pcs

Install Bracket 
And Pendant 

EA6 

Wire 
Sling 

M10 
Flat Washer 

M10 
Spring Wahser

M10 * 150 
Inner Hexagon 

Screw

M10 * 50 
Inner Hexagon 

Screw

Extruded Arm and mounting bracket 
pendant on the pole.

Arm from top to bottom. And plug the 
power wire into the EA6.

Open the lid, connect the wires, L=black 
wire, N=white wire, G=green wire. And 

on the 6'' Extruded Arm.

Close the lid and lock the screws. 

?2?M3*8??????

??

Lid

M6    2pcs
Spring Wahser

Inner Hexagon 
Screw

M6*30   2pcs

6” Extended Arm attachment, for use with 35559A and 35560A


